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Larry,


My threshold for accepting any given NCR on permeability is that the
impact on field errors at the plasma is less than .1 G. A simple scaling
of prior results at mu=1.2 to 1.5 ( [1.5-1]/[1.2-1]=2.5 ) increases the
field error from .03 to .075 G which is still acceptable. Also, if 1 out
of the 200 welds is at 1.7, we can live with that as well since it
represents a small increment.


If I start seeing lots of smaller NCR's to get each in under the .1 G
threshold, I might have to rethink my criteria.


Art


-----Original Message-----
From: Lawrence E. Dudek 
Sent: Friday, November 03, 2006 2:17 PM
To: Arthur W. Brooks
Cc: Paul Goranson; Wayne T. Reiersen; Irving J. Zatz
Subject: Re: Hose Information


Art,
The subject hoses have been received and I had our QC inspector check  
these welds.  He is finding that the welds on these hoses are  
actually slightly higher than measured by the vendor.  We're reading  
mu in the 1.3-1.5 range with one as high as 1.7.   We will write it  
up as an NCR but is this something we can accept?
--------


Larry Dudek


X2185


On Oct 25, 2006, at 9:56 AM,Oct 25, 2006, Arthur W. Brooks wrote:


Larry,


The NCR's for the VV Tube fittings (ie Welds) of mu = 1.20 is
acceptable.


With mu increasing from 1.05 to 1.20 (a factor of 4 on magnetization)
and the amount of material increasing from 64 to 200, the field errors
go up a factor of ~12. However, considering we were only at ~ .0025 G
before, this increases to ~ .03 G which is still small.


Art


-----Original Message-----
From: Lawrence E. Dudek
Sent: Wednesday, October 25, 2006 8:50 AM
To: Arthur W. Brooks
Cc: Paul Goranson; Wayne T. Reiersen


From: "Arthur W. Brooks" <abrooks@pppl.gov>
Subject: RE: Hose Information


Date: November 3, 2006 2:38:55 PM EST
To: "Lawrence E. Dudek" <ldudek@pppl.gov>
Cc: "Paul Goranson" <goransonpl@ornl.gov>, "Wayne T. Reiersen" <reiersen@pppl.gov>, "Irving J. Zatz" <zatz@pppl.gov>







Subject: Re: Hose Information


Art,
Here's how we arrived at the 1.05 number.  US Hose thought they could
meet it, apparently not.  Note that the quantities have changed (more
like 200 now), see the NCR sent previously for the total.


--------


Larry Dudek


X2185


On Apr 14, 2006, at 10:50 AM,Apr 14, 2006, Arthur W. Brooks wrote:


Paul,


This may be water under the bridge at this point, but I owe you a
response on the VV cooling tube fittings on Port 12.


From what I can see from the ProE models the total volume of
material in
question is less than 1.5 in3 (per part se123-008-51, qty 64). At
mur =
1.05, the field errors at the plasma are less than .01 Gauss.


The 1.05 should be acceptable.


Art


-----Original Message-----
From: Wayne T. Reiersen
Sent: Wednesday, March 08, 2006 11:06 AM
To: Arthur W. Brooks
Cc: Lawrence E. Dudek
Subject: FW: Hose Information


Art,


Please see note below.  If this looks OK, please send a note to Larry
and Paul.  On these pieces that are close to 1.02 and far from the
plasma, I am comfortable with your judgment and do not expect an
analysis to be performed for each request that comes across your  
desk.


Wayne


________________________________


From: Lawrence E. Dudek
Sent: Wednesday, March 08, 2006 10:02 AM







To: Paul Goranson
Cc: Bradley E. Nelson; Wayne T. Reiersen
Subject: Fwd: Hose Information


Paul,


 I spoke with Angel on the phone.  He feels confident they can  
provide
the hoses as described below (<1.05 on the ends).  In case that is  
not
acceptable I asked him to provide an estimate of the cost for both
Stainless and Stainless hose with Inconel ends.


Larry


Begin forwarded message:


From: "Angel Vazquez" <AVazquez@ushose.net>


Date: March 7, 2006 10:57:20 AM EST


To: "Larry Dudek" <ldudek@pppl.gov>


Subject: RE: Hose Information


Larry,


We had a similar job in 2003.  The customer (US Navy) specified ASTM
A342 Test Method 3 as the standard to use to measure the magnetic
permeability of the hoses.  Those hoses were 3 ft long and 1.5"
nominal
diameter.  The results were that the hose itself was <1.02 but the
fittings (male and female JIC, 316L SS) were <1.05 as tested.  Twenty
hose assemblies were tested at that time.  Are these results
acceptable?
Is the method acceptable?  What is the sample size to test?  Let me
know
please at your earliest convenience.  Best regards,


Angel Vazquez


________________________________


From: Larry Dudek [mailto:ldudek@pppl.gov]
Sent: Monday, March 06, 2006 9:27 PM
To: Angel Vazquez
Subject: Re: Hose Information







Angel,


Yes, I can get you a drawing.  The material can be either 304 or
316SS,
however you will probably have a better result with the 3166SS with
regard to the permeability.


Larry


On Mar 6, 2006, at 5:42 PM, Angel Vazquez wrote:


Larry,


Thank you for your interest in our products.  I read your inquiry and
have a few questions to ask you.  I would like to call you at your
convenience to talk about this application in further detail.  I  
think
we can accommodate this request, but I need to be sure of the
requirements.  Do you have a drawing showing the overall layout of
these
hose assemblies?  Are all the components to be 316 SS?  We can supply
everything in 316L material, except the braid sleeves which would
be 304
SS.





lyager
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